Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 9/29/2018 4:02:28 PM

Division: Men Cat 5

Place

Division: Women Cat 4 5

Place

Name

1 Tyler Rittinger
2 Logan Amos

3 Luca Veeman
3 Duncan Louttit

5 Rod Hudym

6 Wiley Bromm

7 Mike Amos

8 Irvin tremblay
9 Andrew Cotton
10 Brayden Amos

Name

1 Jennifer Ruszkowski
2 Christina snell
3 Katherine Theede

4 Dana Amos

5 Laura Pizzey

Team Name

BCW Cycling
BCW Cycling

Regina Cycle Club

BCW Cycling
NBR
BCW Cycling

Regina Cycle Club

NBR
BCW Cycling

Team Name
BCW Cycling
BCW Cycling
NBR

BCW Cycling
BCW Cycling

Bib Laps Total

364
228
361
362
326
363
351
360
353
346

Bib

347
434
436
350
357

5 00:33:06
4 00:33:12
00:35:13
00:35:16
00:36:54
00:37:37
00:38:22
00:39:30
00:40:14
00:40:36

(Sa TN O, B O, RO, B O B O, RN O, IO

Laps Total

5 00:41:03
4 00:33:48
4 00:35:25
4 00:40:52
4 00:42:54

Lap 1

00:06:56
00:06:41
00:07:32
00:06:59
00:07:04
00:07:48
00:07:25
00:07:59
00:07:42
00:07:49

Lap 1

00:08:18
00:08:15
00:08:31
00:09:56
00:10:09

Lap 2

00:06:41
00:07:34
00:07:01
00:06:56
00:07:22
00:07:27
00:07:39
00:08:02
00:08:16
00:07:58

Lap 2

00:07:59
00:08:32
00:09:06
00:09:56
00:11:06

Lap 3

00:06:45
00:05:54
00:07:00
00:07:14
00:07:26
00:07:31
00:07:46
00:07:51
00:08:26
00:08:23

Lap 3

00:08:21
00:08:45
00:09:15
00:10:28
00:10:47

Lap 4

00:06:26
00:06:02
00:07:06
00:07:21
00:07:32
00:07:24
00:07:42
00:07:49
00:07:51
00:08:21

Lap 4

00:08:08
00:08:15
00:08:32
00:10:31
00:10:50

Lap 5
00:06:16

00:06:31
00:06:44
00:07:29
00:07:25
00:07:48
00:07:46
00:07:56
00:08:03

Lap 5
00:08:15



