Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 9/29/2018 4:02:28 PM

Division: Men Cat 5									
Place Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5
1 Tyler Rittinger		364	5	00:33:06	00:06:56	00:06:41	00:06:45	00:06:26	00:06:16
2 Logan Amos	BCW Cycling	228	4	00:33:12	00:06:41	00:07:34	00:05:54	00:06:02	
3 Luca Veeman	BCW Cycling	361	5	00:35:13	00:07:32	00:07:01	00:07:00	00:07:06	00:06:31
3 Duncan Louttit	Regina Cycle Club	362	5	00:35:16	00:06:59	00:06:56	00:07:14	00:07:21	00:06:44
5 Rod Hudym	BCW Cycling	326	5	00:36:54	00:07:04	00:07:22	00:07:26	00:07:32	00:07:29
6 Wiley Bromm	NBR	363	5	00:37:37	00:07:48	00:07:27	00:07:31	00:07:24	00:07:25
7 Mike Amos	BCW Cycling	351	5	00:38:22	00:07:25	00:07:39	00:07:46	00:07:42	00:07:48
8 Irvin tremblay	Regina Cycle Club	360	5	00:39:30	00:07:59	00:08:02	00:07:51	00:07:49	00:07:46
9 Andrew Cotton	NBR	353	5	00:40:14	00:07:42	00:08:16	00:08:26	00:07:51	00:07:56
10 Brayden Amos	BCW Cycling	346	5	00:40:36	00:07:49	00:07:58	00:08:23	00:08:21	00:08:03
Division: Women Cat 4 5									
Place Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5
1 Jennifer Ruszkowski	BCW Cycling	347	5	00:41:03	00:08:18	00:07:59	00:08:21	00:08:08	00:08:15
2 Christina snell	BCW Cycling	434	4	00:33:48	00:08:15	00:08:32	00:08:45	00:08:15	
3 Katherine Theede	NBR	436	4	00:35:25	00:08:31	00:09:06	00:09:15	00:08:32	
4 Dana Amos	BCW Cycling	350	4	00:40:52	00:09:56	00:09:56	00:10:28	00:10:31	
5 Laura Pizzey	BCW Cycling	357	4	00:42:54	00:10:09	00:11:06	00:10:47	00:10:50	